OPTONICH

Laser RGB1000

Power Light color

RoHS

Technical Specification

Catalo

9 164
Number
Brand Optonica
Power 120w
Light Color None

Laser 1x170mW Red 638nm, 1x100mW Green 520nm,

Others

1X700mW Blue 445nm



Voltage

Control Mode

DMX channels

Colors

Weight

Control Signal

Dimensions

Scanning
system

Warranty

AC90-240V, 50/60HZ

Music, auto, master-slave and DMX-512, ILDA control

10/34ch

RGB full color

5.5 kg

DMX-512

270x200x160 mm

20kkps

2 Years



