

OPTONICA

DATASHEET



Laser RGB1000

Power

120W

Light color

None

Stamps

CE

RoHS



Technical Specification

Brand	Optonica	Colors	RGB full color
Power	120W	Weight	5.5 kg
Light Color	None	Control Signal	DMX-512
Others	Laser 1x170mW Red 638nm, 1x100mW Green 520nm, 1X700mW Blue 445nm	Dimensions	270x200x160 mm
Voltage	AC90-240V, 50/60HZ	Scanning system	20kkps
Control Mode	Music, auto, master-slave and DMX-512, ILDA control	Warranty	2 Years
DMX channels	10/34ch		